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Girls		200	Free	Relay
2020 District 12 Championship1 Y A Relay LCHS 2/14/2020  1:45.88 F

Mary	M.	Picozzi	(12) Emily	M.	McGovern	(11)Grace	K.	Picozzi	(10) Brynne	L.	U'Selis	(11)
Brielle	U'Selis		(09) Jordan	Morrisey		(10) Faith	Morrisey		(10) Caroline	D.	Primus		(12)

2020 District 12 Championship2 Y A Relay COHS 2/14/2020   1:46.29 F
Madison	Gibson	(09) Rylie	Pellegrino	(09)Tiff	Moore	(12) Kathryn	Yuknek	(12)
Sheila	Bennetta		(11) Sarah	Kelly		(10) Kyleigh	Devenney		(12) Ana	Ciminera		(10)

2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship3 Y A Relay RYAN 2/14/2020   1:46.31 F
Paige	V.	Colombo	(10) Gianna	M.	Short	(10)Julianna	G.	Deluisi	(10) Hannah	J.	Storm	(10)

2020 District 12 Championship4 Y A Relay STH 2/14/2020   1:50.46 F
Olivia	Budney	(12) Anna	Von	Hofen	(12)Sarah	Penczak	(09) Alyssa	C.	Greenwald	(12)
Bridgette	Devlin		(12) Shaylin	Sanders		(12) Molly	Madden		(12) Elizabeth	McNamee		(12)

2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship5 Y A Relay WOOD 2/14/2020   1:52.11 F
Teresa	Johnston	(09) Nora	A.	Hetzel	(11)Deirdre	C.	Harney	(12) Brigid	M.	Hayes	(11)

2020 Public League Championship6 Y A Relay MSTRM 2/1/2020  1:53.50 F
So�ia	Pejcic	(11) Alice	Padula	(09)Jenna	Makuen	(09) Maia	R.	McAllister	(12)

2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship7 Y A Relay LF 2/14/2020   1:53.74 F
Olivia	Pisacano	(12) Kassidy	Foley	(12)Raelyn	Czesch	(09) Gina	L.	Cantoral	(12)

2020 Bonner-Prendie @ Upper Darby8 Y A Relay MBAP 1/23/2020   1:55.78 F
Madeline	Reavey	(10) Abby	Blemings	(09)Grace	P.	McBlain	(09) Claire	H.	McBlain	(12)

2020 Public League Championship9 Y A Relay SLA 2/1/2020  2:15.00 F
Stella	Jann	(09) Grace	Felix	Kaya	Armstrong	(10) Lucy	Silverman	(10)

2020 Lansdale Catholic @ Carroll10 Y A Relay ACHS 1/12/2020   2:22.47 F
Julia	Cavanaugh	(11) Samantha	Mottolo	(12)Alessandra	Escajadillo	(12) Schuyler	A.	Gock	(11)

Girls		200	Medley	Relay
2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship1 Y A Relay RYAN 2/14/2020   1:57.28 F

Allison	R.	Henry	(12) Sarah	E.	Vargas	(12)Hannah	J.	Storm	(10) Gianna	M.	Short	(10)
2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship2 Y A Relay WOOD 2/14/2020   1:59.48 F

Teresa	R.	Fernandes	(11) Meagan	Muhlig	(11)Brigid	M.	Hayes	(11) Teresa	Johnston	(09)
2020 District 12 Championship3 Y A Relay CENT 2/14/2020   2:00.48 F

Ijenu	Okongwu	(10) Emma	Kingsley	(11)Amara	Okongwu	(11) Anna	Bokarev	(11)
Kelby	Branson		(11)

2020 District 12 Championship4 Y A Relay COHS 2/14/2020   2:00.49 F
Tiff	Moore	(12) Madison	Gibson	(09)Rylie	Pellegrino	(09) Kathryn	Yuknek	(12)
Sarah	Kelly		(10) Katie	O'Hanlon		(10) Olivia	Dessus		(09) Hannah	Walkowiak		(09)

2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship5 Y A Relay STH 2/14/2020   2:01.00 F
Alyssa	C.	Greenwald	(12) Sarah	Penczak	(09)Shaylin	Sanders	(12) Anna	Von	Hofen	(12)

2020 District 12 Championship6 Y A Relay MSTRM 2/14/2020   2:01.98 F
So�ia	Pejcic	(11) Maia	R.	McAllister	(12)Alice	Padula	(09) Jenna	Makuen	(09)
Justine	Kroll		(10) Faith	Chung		(12)

2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship7 Y A Relay MBAP 2/14/2020   2:02.54 F
Grace	P.	McBlain	(09) Claire	H.	McBlain	(12)Abby	Blemings	(09) Madeline	Reavey	(10)

2020 O'Hara @ Little Flower8 Y A Relay LF 1/17/2020   2:11.00 F
Kassidy	Foley	(12) Gina	L.	Cantoral	(12)Olivia	Pisacano	(12) Raelyn	Czesch	(09)

2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship9 Y A Relay LCHS 2/14/2020   2:11.56 F
Faith	Morrisey	(10) Brielle	U'Selis	(09)Grace	K.	Picozzi	(10) Mary	M.	Picozzi	(12)

2020 Public League Championship10 Y A Relay SLA 2/1/2020  2:30.00 F
Stella	Jann	(09) Shayla	Brown­Willoughby	(09)Katelyn	Chen	(09) Lucy	Silverman	(10)

2020 Carroll @ Norristown11 Y A Relay ACHS 1/6/2020   2:49.84 F
Schuyler	A.	Gock	(11) Julia	Cavanaugh	(11)Samantha	Mottolo	(12) Christina	Parker	(09)

Girls		400	Free	Relay
2020 District 12 Championship1 Y A Relay RYAN 2/14/2020   3:53.06 F

Allison	R.	Henry	(12) Sarah	E.	Vargas	(12)Winnie	Wong	(12) Paige	V.	Colombo	(10)
Julianna	G.	Deluisi		(10) Hannah	J.	Storm		(10) Gianna	M.	Short		(10) Alyssa	Carvalho		(09)
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2020 District 12 Championship2 Y A Relay CENT 2/14/2020   3:54.21 F
Emma	Kingsley	(11) Ijenu	Okongwu	(10)Anna	Bokarev	(11) Amara	Okongwu	(11)

2020 District 12 Championship3 Y A Relay LCHS 2/14/2020   3:54.96 F
Mary	M.	Picozzi	(12) Emily	M.	McGovern	(11)Grace	K.	Picozzi	(10) Brynne	L.	U'Selis	(11)
Brielle	U'Selis		(09) Faith	Morrisey		(10) Caroline	D.	Primus		(12) Jordan	Morrisey		(10)

2020 District 12 Championship4 Y A Relay MBAP 2/14/2020   4:03.54 F
Madeline	Reavey	(10) Hailey	Bierling	(11)Grace	P.	McBlain	(09) Claire	H.	McBlain	(12)
Abby	Blemings		(09) Isabella	Peterson		(10) Maggie	Blemings		(12)

2020 District 12 Championship5 Y A Relay LF 2/14/2020   4:09.44 F
Raeghan	Klepczynski	(11) Regan	Kimbrell	(10)Brigid	McCluskey	(09) Gina	L.	Cantoral	(12)
Raelyn	Czesch		(09) Jane	Kelly		(09) Olivia	Pisacano		(12) Kassidy	Foley		(12)

2020 O'Hara @ Bonner-Prendie6 Y A Relay COHS 1/28/2020   4:09.66 F
Kathryn	Yuknek	(12) Katie	O'Hanlon	(10)Rylie	Pellegrino	(09) Madison	Gibson	(09)

2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship7 Y A Relay WOOD 2/14/2020   4:10.66 F
Deirdre	C.	Harney	(12) Elizabeth	Hetzel	(09)Teresa	R.	Fernandes	(11) Meagan	Muhlig	(11)

2020 District 12 Championship8 Y A Relay MSTRM 2/14/2020   4:10.99 F
Alice	Padula	(09) Justine	Kroll	(10)Jenna	Makuen	(09) Maia	R.	McAllister	(12)
Faith	Chung		(12) So�ia	Pejcic		(11)

2020 Phila. Catholic League Champship9 Y A Relay STH 2/14/2020   4:13.84 F
Olivia	Budney	(12) Molly	Madden	(12)Sarah	Penczak	(09) Elizabeth	McNamee	(12)
Bridgette	Devlin		(12) Alyssa	C.	Greenwald		(12) Anna	Von	Hofen		(12)

2020 Carroll @ Ryan10 Y A Relay ACHS 1/22/2020  5:28.67 F
Schuyler	A.	Gock	(11) Samantha	Mottolo	(12)Christina	Parker	(09) Julia	Cavanaugh	(11)


